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23. Frankenland-Rallye, 06.10.2007

Fahrer
Beifahrer
Club / Bewerber

Wohnort
Wohnort
Fahrzeug

Lizenz
Lizenz

ADAC-Reg.-Nr. 3001/07

Fahrzeit WP1

-Nr
1 74
1 43
1 31
1 76
1 4
1 54
1 7
1 3
1 9
1 72
1 58
1 28
1 95

02

03

04

05

11

13

14

15

17

18

19

22

Trunk Maximilian
Morgenroth Mareen
AC Ebern/AMC Coburg

Buhmann Uwe
Jatz Glinter

Kopp Alexander
Schober Michaela
MSC Untereisesheim

Jung Franz
Schulz Stefan

Kibler Ulrich
Seeger Armin
HMC Ohringen

Baumhauer Jochen
Weindel Daniela
UMC Ulm

Haring Martin
Schork Stefan

Geist Jiirgen
Steinle Peter
HWRT Wohlmuthausen

Meinzer Joachim
Schmidt Clemens
ADAC Nordbaden

Braun Bastian
Braun Stephan
AC Horb

Weichert Michael
Kraus Cordula
Team DMV

Hildenbeutel Matthias
Hildenbeutel Karin
MSC Uberwald

Konstanzer Alex
Kidbele Manfred
AC Kaiserstuhl

96184 Rentweinsdorf
96253 Untersieman
VW Lupo 16V

69207 Sandhausen
69207 Sandhausen
Toyota Corolla

74831 Obergriesheim
74831 Obergriesheim
Peugeot 206 RC

68723 Schwetzingen
74749 Rosenberg
BMW 325ix

74613 ObermaBholderbach

74613 Ohringen

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII

89171 Illerkirchberg
74523 Schw. Hall
VW Polo 86C

63755 Alzenau
35305 Griinberg
Opel Manta

74670 Wohlmuthausen
74626 Adolzfurt
BMW Compact

76706 Dettenheim
75053 Gondolsheim
Ford Sierra Cosworth

74427 Fichtenberg
74427 Fichtenberg
VW Golf II

63225 Langen
63225 Langen
BMW 318is

64689 Grasellenbach
64689 Grasellenbach
Mazda 323 GTX

79241 Ihringen
79346 Endingen
Opel Ascona B

NA1104246
N1104703

IC1060171
IC1062789

N1055563
N1095467

IC1051482
TL

IC1042462
IC1064063

NA1049915
NA1116547

TL
TL

IC1064333
TL

IC1061913
IC1050599

N1117056
NJ11170505

IC1059526
NA1109579

TL
TL

NA1055244
NA1051080

3:

3:

3:

:33

121

:56

:13

:25

:09

:11

:18

49

33

129

25
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